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2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

X=1+.2[5] FRACTIONS
XX = £ .02 [.5] £1/32
XXX = +.005 [.13] ANGLES * 1
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2X FC CONNECTOR
ATTENUATOR
SPECIFICATIONS
WAVELENGTH (nm) 1310+40 & 1550+40
MODE G657A2
B ATTENUATOR (dB) 1-60
ACCURACY (dB) 0.02
>60dB (SM/APC)
RETURN LOSS (dB) >50dB (SM/PC]
OD (mm) 3.0
CABLE MATERIAL LSZH
FLAME RESISTANCE| NOT COMPLIANT
STORAGE OR o~ _ °
TEMPERATURE | TRANSPORTATION 407C~+85°C
OPERATION 0~+70°C
PDL (dB <0.1 i i
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1. FC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC

CONFIGURATION Dl
UNDIMENSIONED Fi
MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ETAILS OF

EATURES

Fiber Variable Optical Attenuator 1-60dB, 1310 or 1550nm,
FC/UPC, 1M input/output cables 3mm jacket

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGECODE | MEM NO. REV.
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